AFRICA OPERATIONS DISTRIBUTION

Address

Contact Details

ALTIRON

DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS

Contact Person

Country

Centro Logistico de Talatona

Tel: (+244) 227 280 445

PROSYS ANGOLA LDA Angola Luanda, Angola Fax: (+;44) 933463 644 Vitor Costa
comercial@prosysangola.com
PLANAD Angola Rua Assalto de Moncada, 15 Luanda, Angola Tel "?44 222 679 900 Email: isabel.rocha@planad.co.ao Isabel Rocha
Email: geral@planad.co.ao
Fax +244 222 679 999 Website: www.planad.co.ao
Plot 60 Unit 2 GICP EL ((: 22267))336951 %‘;0505
TANO DIGITAL BOTSWANA Botswana Gaborone : . Tefo Noke
B tefo@tanodigitalgroup.com
otswana
Tel: (+267) 315 9420
INTERGRATED CYBER SOLUTIONS Botswana Plot 101, Unit 4, Gaborone International Commerce Park,Gaborone, F_ax: (+__267) 316 5092 Tino Robin
Botswana tino@ijs.co.bw
Tel (+257) 22 22 89 14
. Boulevard de L'independence Fax: (+257) 22216117 Alexandre
MEX MAISON Burundi Bujumbura, Burundi direction@mexburundi.com Ndikumagenge
director@ndalex.com
7 Boulevard Bourhan Tel: (+253) 21 352 929
HYPERCUBE Djibouti Cite Aviation Djibouti Tel: (+253) 77027273 Idriss Ismael
idriss.ismael@hypercube.dj
ég;'EGLVKDmi?] aJSL;'N Tel: (+243) 99 86 69 955
KEY-TECH DRC D ! tic R ’bl' fC Tel: (243) 81 05582 08 Zahid Mir
emocratic Republic or Longo Zahid.Mir@keytech-congo.com
56/2, Avenue Colonel Ebeya Tel: (+243) 99 450 62 21 walid Saleh
BESTBUY CONGO DRC Kinshasa Tel: (+243) 84 77797 77
Bassem Saleh
purchases@bestbuy-congo.com
Shop 2, Eagle House
- . Tel: (+268) 2404 27 11 .
SYSTEM X (PTY) LTD Eswatini Dzel|v\‘/e'Street, Mbabane louis@systemx.co.sz Louis Von Abo
Eswatini
Addis Ababa, Ethiopia, Tel. +251116 630221 /630299 /630169
Chenerella Building Mobile + 2519 11 238 334
M&M TRANS AFRICA TRADING PLC Ethiopia Kirkos sub-City Mulugworku@gmail.com Tingirt Worku
Opposite to Ethio Telecom Building, Next to the Chatolic Church.  [tingirtworku@gmail.com
. - . Mobile: Lakachew (+251) 911 660 441 Mobile: Asratenesh (+251)
ETHIOGRAPHICS Ethiopia E:th?;aStreet’ Afsol Building 287/15, P.O Box 1350 Addis Ababa, 911 198 492. Email:ethiogr@hotmail.com Email:lakachew@hotmail. | Asratenesh / Lakachew
com
E:\‘iz:g: Eannvi Tel: (+254) 20 421 1000
XRX TECHNOLOGIES Kenya Nairobi lucy.njoroge@xrxtechnologies.co.ke Lucy Njoroge
info@xrxtechnologies.co.ke
Kenya
TRANS BUSINESS MACHINES Kenya Solution-Tech Place 6 th Floor, Tel (+254) 709 893 000 MMaina@tbm.co.ke Ronnie Maina

Longonot Road, Upperhill

Info@TBM.co.ke




RM 10 Lower Ground Floor

Highway Mall

Tel (+254) 205103304 Director@Ndalex.com

Alexandre

NDALEX DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO LTD Kenya Next to Nakumatt Mega Info@Ndalex.com www.Ndalex.com Ndikumagenge
Tel: (+266) 223 14427
MASERU BUSINESS MACHINES (PTY) LTD Lesotho Park Centre, Parlement Road Fax: (+266) 223101 19 Telang Takane
Maseru, Lesotho mbm@mbm.co.ls ch ian Bezuidenhout
charmian@mbm.co.ls armian Bezuidenhou
Madagascar
) Tel: (+265) 1 775807 / 876
Ground Floor, Kang'ombe House ;
XEROGRAPHICS LTD Malawi City Centre Fax: (+265) 1775 801 Nasser Tayub / Kamlesh
R . blantyre@xerographicsmw.com Pattal
Lilongwe, Malawi >
md@xerographicsmw,com
18 Edith Cavell Street Tel: (+230) 207 32 00
EO SOLUTIONS LTD Mauritius Port Louis Fax: (+230) 207 32 32 Dany Blackburn
Mauritius info@eosolutions.co
Tel: (+258) 84 4221350/82 2858300
BAYALA LDA Mozambique |Rua de Kassuende no39 R/C, Maputo Samuel Mabunda

smabunda@bayala.co.mz

TANO DIGITAL GROUP MOZAMBIQUE

Mozambique

Avenida Vladimir Lenine, Parcela N140AH/1149
Bairro da Coop
Maputo, Mozambique

Tel: (+258) 21 488 782
Tel: (+258 21 488 781
Arone.Bugue@altron.com

Arone Buque

Avenue Mao Tse Tung 346

Tel (+258) 843 106 310

BRITHOL MICHCOMA Mozambique M bma@mz.brithol.com Bruno M. de Andrade
aputo X
www.Brithol.com
Crn Calcium & Tin Street, Tel: (+264) 6127 4400
APIX DIGITAL SOLUTIONS Namibia Prosperita, Windhoek Fax: (+264) 6127 4420 Jannie Steyn
Namibia Jannie.Steyn@altron.com
Costa House 3 Tel: (+250) 252 573 528
Avenue du Commerce Fax: (+250) 252 573 347 .
SECAM SARL Rwanda B.P 892, Kigali olivie(r@su)bizo.com Matthieu Costa
Rwanda matthieu@subizo.com
Tel: (+248) 467 6000
VCS (PTY) LTD Seychelles Le Chantier, Mahe, Seychelles Fax: (+248) 422 4056 Stephen Faure
sfaure@vcsinet.com
xerox@vcsinet.com
Ex. Xero Darawish Road, Near Old Police Station
HATTA COMPUTERS Co. (L.L.C) Somalia Galkaio, Puntland Tel: (+252) 5853474 Said Farah
Somalia said.farah@hattacomputers.com
Peugeot House, Bibi Titi Mohammed Road Tel: (+255) 22 219 8600
SCI (TANZANIA) LTD Tanzania Dar es Salaam Fax: (+255) 22 219 8679 Samuel Shine
Tanzania sales@scitz.com
Elite Tower, 3rd floor, Office no 6
Azikiwe Street Tel (+255) 754 311 851 Jaesh Pandya
CHECKNOCRATS LTD Tanzania B.0.Box 3605 rajesh.pandya@checknocrats.co.tz

Dar es Salaam
Tanzania

ashish.nagewadia@checknocrats.co.tz

Komal Nagewadia




NCR House, Plot 94

Tel: (+256) 414 351 700

William Street .
SCI (U) LTD Uganda P.0.Box 2109, Kampala Fax: (256} 414232 145 Ankush Agarwal
sales@sciug.com
Uganda
Plot 375 Rubaga Road, Tel (+256) 200 910 058
ALGER TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS & SERVICES Uganda Hera Hotel Building George@atssug.com George Luganda
Kampala www.atssug.com
GFO05 Phase 3B East Park Mall Tel: (+260) 211 251 335 /251 326
DIGIPRINT Zambia Corner of Great East & Thabo Mbeki Roads Fax: (+260) 211 251 319 Christos Diakosavas
Lusaka, Zambia christos@digiprint.co.zm
168 Samora Machel West Tel: (+263) 242 740 885
DOCUMENT SUPPORT CENTRE (PVT) LTD Zimbabwe Belvedere Tel: (+263) 242 740 985 George Chimhini
Harare, Zimbabwe sales@dsc.co.zw
} o } . Tel: (+263) (242) 708 199 /336 /239 /368
KWIKMASTER INVESTMENTS (PVT) LTD Zimbabwe  |Siemens Building, No. 5 Premium Close, Mt Pleasant Business Park, |\ &L 5 c3y775'893 682 Noble Taruwona
Mt Pleasant, Harare, Zimbabwe X
noble@kwikmaster.com
142 King George Road 1!\—/1€lb(Jlr26(3)22‘31)2737027732273413426 /255
LIGHTHOUSE PRINT (PVT) LTD Zimbabwe  |Avondale, Harare lobrie: t+ - Fidelis Manyangadze
) Fidelis@lighthouseprint.co.za
Zimbabwe i i
Sales@lighthouseprint.co.zw
227SMak5°§t5r(‘ja Edtl?‘”fdﬁ:e“”e Tel: (+263) (4) 576 336
SOLID VISIONS TECHNOLOGIES (PVT) LTD Zimbabwe nr>exe Road, Hatrield Harare Tel: (+263) 772 608 091 / (+263) 719 608 091 Tendai Chingondo

Zimbabwe

tendai@solidvisions.co.zw




